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CBSE | FORM
SCHOOL DETAILS - :
SCHOOL THE GOLD PUB SCH DELHI ADDRESS OF THE THE GOLD PUBLIC SCHOOL,DELHI
NAME SAHARANPUR RD SHAMLI UP SCHOOL SAHARANPUR ROAD,KANDHLA
SCHOOL 61257 AFFILIATION CODE 2133188
CODE f
Academic Year
ALL v
S S
i RESULTS ALL
RESULTS
Year - ALL
| YEAR | APPEARED10 | PASS10 | PERCENTAGE 10 APPEARED 12 | PASS12 | PERCENTAGE 12
| 2016 b
2017 s
2018
2019
2020 o
2021
| 2022 39 39 100 ki 1
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